Facilities & Experimental Support Group
Weekly work Schedule

Line Days
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Job
Code
CEC

P2P
CEC
ECX
RHIC
STAR
ATR
LERC
PHNX
AGS
PHNX
STAR
BLIP
RHIC
P2P
NSLS
ATF
P2pP
RHIC
FES
CAD
AGS
AGS
RHIC
AGS
AGS
RHIC
AGS
CEC
AGS
RHIC

RHIC
AGS
ECX
FES
CEC
AGS
LERC

Phase

Construction

Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Maintenance
Miscellaneous
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction

Construction

Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Maintenance

Construction

Generated 10/24/2014 10:14:44 AM

Open Jobs

Group

Serial
Number
525

427
524
242

9953

8760
238
473
246
527
243
392
496

8053
419

1
215
425
519

4942

3434
703

1003

1014
106
911

1015

1021
804
408
609

1204
702
520

9946
309
512
422

Carpenter

Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Survey
Survey
Survey
Survey
Survey
Survey
Survey
Survey
Survey
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician

Electrician

Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician

Electrician

Description
Anchors for beam dump and dewar
manifold
Install red heads 6 O' clock
Railing @ laser building 1002
5-cell platform
Repair 1012 roof
Saftey railing on top west labyrinth
U-line cap
Remove walls 1002-D
Scaffold installation
Red head stand
Survey beam pipe & C.M.
Crane rails
Survey BILP beam line
Survey elecations 1010 & 1012
Survey Vac. Boxes
NSLS-1I Survey
Preliminary beamline layout
Survey vac. Box & RP's
Test move 1007 DX
PMs Gen's 912-A, cranes
Misc. AGS/RHIC lighting
Replace rusted tray arms (912)
911-B room 220 power NAS racks
PM cooling tower MCC #7
927 replace panel 42-4-5-1
A18 replace Cryo UPS
PM Cryo MCC #3
930 UEB replace panel 1L-41-PP10
1002 IR outlet
Replace PNL @ col. M-26

1007-W outlet / 1010-A heat trace /
outlet

Sector 7 & 9 LED lighting
9198 replace panel - tier 1
Modify electric

EEBA crane repair

Power to blower

Disconnect / connect motors

Disconnect power 1002-D

Issue Date

10/24/2014

10/24/2014
10/24/2014
10/17/2014
12/20/2013
10/17/2014
10/17/2014
10/17/2014
10/24/2014
10/24/2014
10/17/2014
7/18/2014
9/26/2014
5/30/2014
10/10/2014
2/6/2009
9/12/2014
10/17/2014
10/17/2014
5/28/2004
8/1/2003
9/6/2013
10/10/2014
10/24/2014
10/17/2014
10/10/2014
10/24/2014
10/17/2014
9/5/2014
6/20/2014
10/3/2014

10/24/2014
10/17/2014
10/24/2014

12/6/2013
10/24/2014
10/10/2014
10/17/2014

Week of:

Monday, October 27, 2014

Originator

Folz

Pendzick
Folz
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Pontieri
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Folz
Pendzick

Pendzick

Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Folz
Pendzick

Pendzick
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Line Days
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96 |
97 |
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102 |
105 MTWTE |
106
107 !

MTWTF |

108 |

109 |M WT |

|OT
|OT

|OT

Job
Code
AGS

AGS
RHIC
CEC
RHIC
RHIC
ECX
ATR
FES
ECX
AGS
P2P
RHIC
FES
FES
AGS

STAR
FES
CEC
FES
P2P
CEC

STAR
CEC

NSRL
BLIP
BLIP
FES

RHIC
ECX
P2pP
CEC

RHIC

STAR
FES
ATR
JET
AGS
AGS

LINA

Phase

Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Dismantle

Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Dismantle

Maintenance

Construction
Construction
Construction
Dismantle

Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Dismantle

Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction

Construction
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Serial
Number
409

58
306
237
484
225

6491
241
607
521

8919
494
240
466
477

48

8762
8152014
248
1544
526
224
8759
63
7347
1357
1358
156
201
152
515
180
247
404
1463
522
499
96
4617
498

Group

Electrician
Rigging
Electrician
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service

Electronic Service

Description

Up-grade power to 967

Inspect EEBA crane cracks

RHIC alcoves GFEP breakers

1002 shielding

1006 & 1008 set blocks for load bank
Handrail and cover plate (56 MHz)
Remove trench plates

Rig U-line cap coating

Strip MPS

Move equipment

Assist AGS

Assist welder

Assist with shielding

Sort blocks in yard

Clean up

Remove pump & motor AGS main
magnet

IR crane sweep 1006

PM's cranes and generators
Place block @ laser building
Strip north/west building
Install pots and cav. Box

704 MHz coax

Nitrogen line / beam pipe support west
Fab coils

Septum Mods

Hot cell plug

Install frames

MPS removals

Modify shielding

Dipole water etc

Assemble stands

Clear ANDY equipment

Assist with 1007 DX move
Disc. Detection drives

Escort contractor

White sheets and test program
Jet target Win cc

Tune jump reg. card testing
Assist RF (Rich shift work & OT)

Test OPPIS control system

Issue Date

5/23/2014
5/9/2014
9/19/2014
10/17/2014
9/19/2014
10/3/2014
9/26/2014
10/17/2014
10/3/2014
10/24/2014
12/6/2013
9/26/2014
10/10/2014
8/22/2014
9/12/2014
10/24/2014

10/24/2014
8/15/2014
10/24/2014
10/3/2014
10/24/2014
10/3/2014
10/10/2014
5/16/2014
10/17/2014
10/10/2014
10/24/2014
6/27/2014
8/29/2014
6/27/2014
10/10/2014
8/8/2014
10/24/2014
9/5/2014
8/8/2014
10/24/2014
10/10/2014
4/18/2014
3/21/2008
10/17/2014

Originator

Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Folz
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Phillips
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick

Pendzick

Pendzick
Pendzick
Folz
Pendzick
Pendzick
Folz
Pendzick
Folz
Pearson
Pontieri
Pontieri
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Folz
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Rosas
Pendzick
Zaltsman

Rosas
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Line

110 T FI
112 MTWTEF |
113 |
115 |
126 MTWTEF |
132 l
133 |
134 [
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137 |

139 I
140 l

141 MTWTF |

142 l
143 [MTWTEF |
144 l
145 W |
146 l
147 l
148 l
149 l
150 l
151 I

152 M F|

Days

|OT

Job
Code
AGS

ECX
BLIP
NSRL
FES
STAR
STAR
ELNS
AGS
CEC
RMD
AGS
STAR
AGS
ELNS
RHIC
AGS
AGS
AGS
ECX
AGS
AGS
AGS
AGS

Phase

Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Construction
Construction
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance
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Serial
Number
500

1483
1545
478
523
98
112
67

72
14108
14107
303
14102
86
141012
78
517
62
710
812
14109
116
97
14106

Group

Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems

Water Systems

Description

Populate 2nd warm snake board
PLC magnet klixon interlock system
Install plugs

Rewrite NSRL white sheets
WATCH

MCW pump repair

STAR TPC PH meter

1010 fan shaft

Bristol display

Beam dump piping CEC

902 HX cleaning

PLC documentation

STAR tower fill

10th station pump rebuild
Modulator repairs

RHIC RF balance system

Replace hoses in P.S. for B1 quad
Fill DI cartridges

LINAC PLC replacement

DCCT cooling hook up

Booster RF power supply hook up
Install M.M. temp. transmitter
Choke control wiring

Clean 930 oil/water separator

Issue Date

10/17/2014
9/12/2014
10/17/2014
9/19/2014
5/18/2007
9/19/2014
1/24/2014
6/27/2014
7/3/2014
10/10/2014
10/10/2014
3/21/2014
10/3/2014
8/15/2014
10/24/2014
7/11/2014
10/17/2014
6/6/2014
7/25/2014
8/22/2014
10/10/2014
1/24/2014
9/19/2014
10/3/2014

Originator

Rosas
Phillips
Pontieri
Pearson
Scaduto
Pendzick
Scaduto
Phillips
Pendzick
Folz
Scaduto
Scaduto
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick

Pendzick
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